
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
78 

4 
79 

289 
22 

154 
143 

11 
177 

51 
8 

42 
189 

88 
89 

270 
67 
99 

135 
20 

104 
49 

191 
132 
120 

77 
105 
558 
161 

65 
58 

427 
145 
300 
227 

Name 
ZOLI Alessandro 
BONADEO Paolo 
PALLADINI Giovanni 
MAKHNO Taras 
MARINO Alberto 
LOZZA Simone 
DI VIRGILIO Alessandro 
SALTARIN Gabriele (Cv) 
CIANCIARUSO Pasquale 
BERGO Andrea (Cor) 
SPURIO Michele 
MOLINARI Michele 
BERTUZZI Alessio 
GAZZARIN Fabio 
DELLAPIANA Luca 
SOPRANI Davide 
GAROFALO Ciro 
DAZZANI Daniele 
VALENTINI Max 
CONTI Marco 
PIERUCCI Matteo 
MAFFEIS Matteo 
MARUSI Mattia 
BASTIANONI Alessandro 
ANGELI Mattia 
VALLE Leonardo 
MELIS Cristian 
GIANESE Marco 
BAHOBESHI Hussein 
POSA Domenico (Cv) 
VALTORTA Marco 
VITALI Marino 
PETTINI Eros 
ROTELLA Salvatore 
CATONI Alessandro 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:05.439 
2:05.748 
2:05.918 
2:06.284 
2:06.730 
2:07.288 
2:08.000 
2:08.076 
2:08.227 
2:08.274 
2:08.559 
2:08.890 
2:08.909 
2:08.942 
2:09.077 
2:09.104 
2:09.336 
2:09.442 
2:09.721 
2:10.187 
2:10.193 
2:10.425 
2:10.756 
2:10.878 
2:10.930 
2:11.417 
2:11.517 
2:11.634 
2:11.933 
2:12.418 
2:12.861 
2:12.917 
2:13.746 
2:14.374 
2:15.078 

In 
1 
3 
2 
6 
6 
7 
7 
5 
7 
3 
1 
3 
2 
7 
2 
2 
6 
6 
7 
3 
2 
2 
6 
1 
4 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 
5 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Diff 

0.309 
0.479 
0.845 
1.291 
1.849 
2.561 
2.637 
2.788 
2.835 
3.120 
3.451 
3.470 
3.503 
3.638 
3.665 
3.897 
4.003 
4.282 
4.748 
4.754 
4.986 
5.317 
5.439 
5.491 
5.978 
6.078 
6.195 
6.494 
6.979 
7.422 
7.478 
8.307 
8.935 
9.639 

Gap 

0.309 
0.170 
0.366 
0.446 
0.558 
0.712 
0.076 
0.151 
0.047 
0.285 
0.331 
0.019 
0.033 
0.135 
0.027 
0.232 
0.106 
0.279 
0.466 
0.006 
0.232 
0.331 
0.122 
0.052 
0.487 
0.100 
0.117 
0.299 
0.485 
0.443 
0.056 
0.829 
0.628 
0.704 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 
6 
4 
7 
7 
7 
4 
2 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
2 
7 
7 
3 
3 
1 
3 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
PIL 
ESP 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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